PREVENTA™ XPS Safety Relays
Emergency stop and limit switch monitoring
© 2003 Schneider Electric All Rights Reserved
14
05/03
XPSAC Safety modules for emergency stop and limit switch monitoring
Operating Principle
Preventa XPSAC safety relays conform to Category 3 per EN 60954-1. They are used for monitoring:

Suitable for use in circuits through Category 3 per EN 60954-1.
See page 70 for dimensions.
Ordering Information
Type of connection
terminal block
Number of instantaneous
opening safety circuits
Additional outputs Power supply Catalog number
Weight
oz (kg)
Non-removable 3 1 solid-state
24 Vac/dc XPSAC5121 5.64 (0.160)
48 Vac XPSAC1321 7.41 (0.210)
115 Vac XPSAC3421 7.41 (0.210)
230 Vac XPSAC3721 7.41 (0.210)
Removable 3 1 solid-state
24 Vac/dc XPSAC5121P 5.64 (0.160)
48 Vac XPSAC1321P 7.41 (0.210)
115 Vac XPSAC3421P 7.41 (0.210)
230 Vac XPSAC3721P 7.41 (0.210)
®
XPSACppppP
File E164353
CCN NKCR

when time delay break contacts are used.
See page 70 for dimensions.
Ordering Information
Type of connection
terminal block
Number of safety
circuits
Additional outputs Power supply Catalog number
Weight
oz (kg)
Non-removable
6  N.O.
(3 N.O. time delay)
3 solid state 24 Vdc XPSAV11113 11.29 (0.320)
Removable
6  N.O.
(3 N.O. time delay)
3 solid state 24 Vdc XPSAV11113P 11.29 (0.320)
Non-removable
5 N.O.
(2 N.O. time delay)
1 N.C.
24 Vac/dc XPSAT5110 22.93 (0.650)
115 Vac XPSAT3410 29.98 (0.850)
230 Vac XPSAT3710 29.98 (0.850)
®
File E164353
CCN NKCR
File LR44087

Suitable for use in circuits through Category 4 per EN 60954-1.
See page 70 for dimensions.
Ordering Information
Type of connection
terminal block
Number of
safety circuits
Additional
outputs
Solid-state
outputs to PLC
Power
supply
Catalog number
Weight
oz (kg)
Non-removable 7 2 4
24 Vac
24 Vdc
XPSAR311144 10.58 (0.300)
115 Vac
24 Vdc
XPSAR351144 14.11 (0.400)
230 Vac
24 Vdc
XPSAR371144 14.11 (0.400)
Removable 7 2 4
24 Vac
24 Vdc
XPSAR311144P 10.58 (0.300)
115 Vac
24 Vdc
XPSAR351144P 14.11 (0.400)
230 Vac
24 Vdc
XPSAR371144P 14.11 (0.400)
®
File E164353
CCN NKCR
File LR44087